
Samstag, 12. Oktober 2019

in Vallée de Joux/Chaux-Neuve

Schweizermeisterschaften 2019 U16

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Technisch Delegierter

CALA Sébastien, SROM

Wettkampfleiter

FREIHOLZ Sylvain, SROM

Trainer Jury

KAMBER Roger, Swiss-Ski

Schanzen

MW: 2,4 - Gateabstand: 70cm|4,3pkte/m

HS64 (HS64), K56

MW: 1,8 - Gateabstand: 50cm|6,4pkte/m

HS118 (HS118), K106

Sprungrichter

BERNEY Arnold, SROM

A

AMSTEIN David, SROM

B

HARA Hisanori, JPN

C

PIGUET David, SROM

D

WÜRSTEN Christian, BOSV

E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

Gate-

Komp.

U16 (HS64)

WASSER Yanick

2004ZSV, SC Einsiedeln13

58,5  66,0  117,017,5 16,5 17,5 16,5 17,0 51,0436004

57,5  63,6 18,0 17,0 17,5 17,5 15,5 52,0  115,6

1.

1.
 232,6

1.

TRUNZ Felix

2006ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald15

56,0  60,0  112,517,0 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,5 52,5485914

56,0  60,0 17,5 17,5 18,0 18,0 17,0 53,0  110,0

2.

2.
 222,5

2.

-3,0

SIEBER Marius

2005ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald14

54,0  55,2  106,217,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0434709

54,0  55,2 16,5 16,5 17,0 17,5 16,5 50,0  102,2

3.

3.
 208,4

3.

-3,0

STURM Micha

2004OSSV, SC Ulisbach12

53,0  52,8  102,316,0 16,5 17,0 16,5 16,5 49,5461277

53,0  52,8 17,0 17,5 17,5 17,0 16,5 51,5  101,3

4.

4.
 203,6

4.

-3,0

DELTELL Marti

2004SROM, SC Vallée de Joux7

47,5  39,6  88,616,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 49,0474179

53,0  52,8 17,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 16,0 50,0  96,8

7.

5.
 185,4

5.

-6,0

KESSELI Juri

2005ZSV, SC Einsiedeln9

48,0  40,8  89,316,0 16,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 48,5505193

51,0  48,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5  94,5

6.

6.
 183,8

6.

-3,0

IMHOF Mauro

2005ZSV, SC Einsiedeln10

50,0  45,6  95,116,0 16,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 49,5462945

48,5  42,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5  88,5

5.

7.
 183,6

7.

-3,0

BERTSCH Marco

2004BOSV, SC Gstaad11

47,5  39,6  88,616,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 49,0419117

45,0  33,6 16,5 16,0 15,5 15,5 16,0 47,5  75,1

7.

9.
 163,7

8.

-6,0

KEMPF Finn

2006BOSV, SC Kandersteg6

46,5  37,2  85,216,0 16,0 15,5 16,0 16,0 48,0458623

44,0  31,2 15,5 16,0 14,5 16,0 14,5 46,0  71,2

9.

10.
 156,4

9.

-6,0

HÖSLI Janne

2006ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald8

42,0  26,4  68,414,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 14,0 42,0485322

50,0  45,6 15,5 15,0 15,5 15,5 14,5 46,0  85,6

11.

8.
 154,0

10.

-6,0

KEMPF Noé

2008BOSV, SC Kandersteg4

42,5  27,6  69,614,0 14,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 42,0480290

41,5  25,2 15,0 14,5 13,5 14,0 14,0 42,5  61,7

10.

11.
 131,3

11.

-6,0

STUDER Noah

2008BOSV, SC Kandersteg1

39,5  20,4  61,414,5 13,5 13,5 13,5 14,0 41,0497116

37,0  14,4 14,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 13,0 41,5  49,9

12.

12.
 111,3

12.

-6,0

NIEDHART Mael

2008BOSV, SC Kandersteg2

35,0  9,6  48,614,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 39,0486904

38,0  16,8 14,5 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 39,0  49,8

14.

13.
 98,4

13.

-6,0

PIGUET Alex

2008SROM, SC Vallée de Joux5

38,0  16,8  55,813,5 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 39,0505285

34,0  7,2 13,5 13,0 12,5 12,5 12,5 38,0  39,2

13.

15.
 95,0

14.

-6,0
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PENSEYRES Zacchary

2008SROM, SC Vallée de Joux3

32,0  2,4  37,413,5 13,0 12,5 12,5 12,5 38,0504229

34,0  7,2 14,0 12,5 12,5 12,5 12,5 37,5  41,7

15.

14.
 79,1

15. -3,0

-3,0
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